
回 年度 人数 総会員数 回 年度 人数 総会員数

1 22 34 34 40 61 530 18,892

2 23 132 166 41 62 534 19,426

3 24 429 595 42 63 486 19,912

4 25 460 1,055 43 1 442 20,354

5 26 428 1,483 44 2 423 20,777

6 27 461 1,944 45 3 383 21,160

7 28 388 2,332 46 4 394 21,554

8 29 453 2,785 47 5 358 21,912

9 30 524 3,309 48 6 357 22,269

10 31 549 3,858 49 7 307 22,576

11 32 559 4,417 50 8 313 22,889

12 33 579 4,996 51 9 314 23,203

13 34 534 5,530 52 10 319 23,522

14 35 403 5,933 53 11 302 23,824

15 36 542 6,475 54 12 288 24,112

16 37 700 7,175 55 13 281 24,393

17 38 729 7,904 56 14 315 24,708

18 39 625 8,529 57 15 261 24,969

19 40 597 9,126 58 16 257 25,226

20 41 541 9,667 59 17 268 25,494

21 42 489 10,156 60 18 264 25,758

22 43 461 10,617 61 19 257 26,015

23 44 428 11,045 62 20 263 26,278

24 45 447 11,492 63 21 311 26,589

25 46 395 11,887 64 22 279 26,868

26 47 384 12,271 65 23 291 27,159

27 48 428 12,699 66 24 287 27,446

28 49 431 13,130 67 25 296 27,742

29 50 397 13,527 68 26 290 28,032

30 51 384 13,911 69 27 303 28,335

31 52 435 14,346 70 28 291 28,626

32 53 482 14,828 71 29 292 28,918

33 54 497 15,325 72 30 291 29,209

34 55 517 15,842 73 1 306 29,515

35 56 425 16,267 74 2 309 29,824

36 57 516 16,783 75 3 281 30,105

37 58 521 17,304 76 4 312 30,417

38 59 530 17,834 77 5 306 30,723

39 60 528 18,362 78 6 307 31,030

南部中同窓会  会員数


